
S.No. Degree Department CandidateId USN Name Mobile Enrolled Courses Course Name

1 B.Arch B.Arch 15U1403 2GI15AT049 Nikita 00919483646734 15DES7.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN-VII

2 B.Arch B.Arch 18U4276 2GI18AT049 Prithviraj P Patil 00917745036591 18DES5.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV

3 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6239 2GI20AT003 Aditya R Belgaonkar 00918971615109 18DES5.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV

4 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6397 2GI20AT010 Anish Sunil Mutakekar 00919380399194 18DES5.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV

5 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5991 2GI20AT019 Darshan S Kadakolmath 00917760003409 18DES5.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV

6 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6240 2GI20AT026 Madhu Mahesh Balaganur 00917204845450 18DES5.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV

7 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6126 2GI20AT027 Madhurani Pramod Patil 00919900249634 18DES5.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV

8 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6375 2GI20AT032 Mohammed Shamiq M Makandar 00918660439684 18DES5.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV

9 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6371 2GI20AT041 Prajwal Vijaykumar Kinagi 00919880800592 18DES5.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV

10 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6363 2GI20AT048 Riya Sanjay Awati 00919113608966 18DES5.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV

11 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6402 2GI20AT071 Vaishnavi Nitin Yadav 00919880125178 18DES5.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - IV

12 B.Arch B.Arch 18U4276 2GI18AT049 Prithviraj P Patil 00917745036591 18DES5.2 THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - I

13 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT064 2GI19AT064 Suraj Oberoi 00917972821523 18DES5.2 THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - I

14 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5976 2GI20AT004 Aditya Patil 00918277294603 18DES5.2 THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - I

15 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6406 2GI20AT033 Mujahid Abdulmunaf Hayatkhan 00919108327198 18DES5.2 THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE - I

16 B.Arch B.Arch 17U3463 2GI17AT024 Kruthi S Subodha 00919945417984 18DES5.3 WORKING DRAWING

17 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6406 2GI20AT033 Mujahid Abdulmunaf Hayatkhan 00919108327198 18DES5.3 WORKING DRAWING

18 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT027 2GI19AT027 Kiran Dhamanekar 00917349438978 18DES6.2 THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE-II

19 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6243 2GI20AT007 Anand N 00918762447627 18DES6.2 THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE-II

20 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5918 2GI20AT008 Aniket Anand Patil 00919448149800 18DES6.2 THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE-II

21 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6228 2GI20AT076 Yash Mahesh Gadgil 00919449036840 18DES6.2 THEORY OF ARCHITECTURE-II

22 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6408 2GI20AT002 Abhishek Premnath Naik 00917349738806 18DES6.3 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

23 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5976 2GI20AT004 Aditya Patil 00918277294603 18DES6.3 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

24 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5900 2GI20AT022 Dheeraj Suhas Patil 00919663659703 18DES6.3 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

25 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6228 2GI20AT076 Yash Mahesh Gadgil 00919449036840 18DES6.3 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

26 B.Arch B.Arch 18U4465 2GI18AT075 Tejas Dagdu Patil 00916362613693 18DES7.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - VI

27 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT046 2GI19AT046 Rakshita R Mahabalshetti 00919972556080 18DES7.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - VI
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28 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT048 2GI19AT048 Saili Girish Wagle 00919481657725 18DES7.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - VI

29 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT063 2GI19AT063 Sudeep 00917483217168 18DES7.1 ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN - VI

30 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT069 2GI19AT068 Vaishnavi Pattanshetti 00917259859536 18DES7.2 SPECIFICATION, ESTIMATION AND COSTING

31 B.Arch B.Arch 18U4698 2GI18AT031 Meera Rajesh Rane 00919449423564 18HUM5.1 HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-V

32 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6408 2GI20AT002 Abhishek Premnath Naik 00917349738806 18HUM5.1 HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-V

33 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6397 2GI20AT010 Anish Sunil Mutakekar 00919380399194 18HUM5.1 HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-V

34 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6406 2GI20AT033 Mujahid Abdulmunaf Hayatkhan 00919108327198 18HUM5.1 HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-V

35 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5942 2GI20AT049 Rohan Ramappa Badiger 00919380088725 18HUM5.1 HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE-V

36 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT032 2GI19AT032 Manoj S Gadag 00917026332909 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING

37 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6395 2GI20AT001 Aafra Fahima Mulla 00919606385378 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING

38 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6408 2GI20AT002 Abhishek Premnath Naik 00917349738806 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING

39 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5976 2GI20AT004 Aditya Patil 00918277294603 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING

40 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6374 2GI20AT006 Aman Pattekari 00919743985555 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING

41 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5918 2GI20AT008 Aniket Anand Patil 00919448149800 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING

42 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6403 2GI20AT030 Mdfaiz Abdulrazak Mulla 00918147176343 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING

43 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5896 2GI20AT035 Nazim N Bellary 00919945958636 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING

44 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5910 2GI20AT040 Prabhav Vishwas Naik 00918390945886 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING

45 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6363 2GI20AT048 Riya Sanjay Awati 00919113608966 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING

46 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6400 2GI20AT054 Sanchita Manoj Shetti 00918431827178 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING

47 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6204 2GI20AT056 Sayyadbasha Mehboob Kaladagi 00917022806933 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING

48 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6115 2GI20AT066 Tanavi Bipin Nevade 00917483963789 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING

49 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6228 2GI20AT076 Yash Mahesh Gadgil 00919449036840 18HUM6.1 PHYSICAL PLANNING

50 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT032 2GI19AT032 Manoj S Gadag 00917026332909 18HUM6.2 CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE

51 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6408 2GI20AT002 Abhishek Premnath Naik 00917349738806 18HUM6.2 CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE

52 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5976 2GI20AT004 Aditya Patil 00918277294603 18HUM6.2 CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE

53 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6374 2GI20AT006 Aman Pattekari 00919743985555 18HUM6.2 CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE

54 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5900 2GI20AT022 Dheeraj Suhas Patil 00919663659703 18HUM6.2 CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE

55 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6115 2GI20AT066 Tanavi Bipin Nevade 00917483963789 18HUM6.2 CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE

56 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT064 2GI19AT064 Suraj Oberoi 00917972821523 18TEC5.1 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS – V
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57 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6408 2GI20AT002 Abhishek Premnath Naik 00917349738806 18TEC5.2 BUILDING SERVICES- III

58 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5900 2GI20AT022 Dheeraj Suhas Patil 00919663659703 18TEC5.2 BUILDING SERVICES- III

59 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6406 2GI20AT033 Mujahid Abdulmunaf Hayatkhan 00919108327198 18TEC5.2 BUILDING SERVICES- III

60 B.Arch B.Arch 18U4698 2GI18AT031 Meera Rajesh Rane 00919449423564 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

61 B.Arch B.Arch 18U4339 2GI18AT032 Mehek Fatima M Bhavanagary 00918618515659 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

62 B.Arch B.Arch 18U4732 2GI18AT055 Sadiya Ayubkhan Soudagar 00919108636586 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

63 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT018 2GI19AT018 Deepa V Devangmath 00919448578407 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

64 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT032 2GI19AT032 Manoj S Gadag 00917026332909 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

65 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT056 2GI19AT056 Shreyas Pranesh Dharwadkar 00919022709751 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

66 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT064 2GI19AT064 Suraj Oberoi 00917972821523 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

67 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6239 2GI20AT003 Aditya R Belgaonkar 00918971615109 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

68 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5976 2GI20AT004 Aditya Patil 00918277294603 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

69 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6374 2GI20AT006 Aman Pattekari 00919743985555 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

70 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6243 2GI20AT007 Anand N 00918762447627 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

71 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5918 2GI20AT008 Aniket Anand Patil 00919448149800 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

72 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6366 2GI20AT015 Bhavana M Hukkeri 00917795137433 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

73 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6143 2GI20AT028 Mahesh Kumbar 00917619156260 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

74 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6403 2GI20AT030 Mdfaiz Abdulrazak Mulla 00918147176343 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

75 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6375 2GI20AT032 Mohammed Shamiq M Makandar 00918660439684 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

76 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5896 2GI20AT035 Nazim N Bellary 00919945958636 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

77 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6132 2GI20AT036 Nisarga Kurdekar 00919686322337 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

78 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5910 2GI20AT040 Prabhav Vishwas Naik 00918390945886 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

79 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6371 2GI20AT041 Prajwal Vijaykumar Kinagi 00919880800592 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

80 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5942 2GI20AT049 Rohan Ramappa Badiger 00919380088725 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

81 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6400 2GI20AT054 Sanchita Manoj Shetti 00918431827178 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

82 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6120 2GI20AT063 Sneha  Ravindra Kamble 00918073850780 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

83 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6115 2GI20AT066 Tanavi Bipin Nevade 00917483963789 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

84 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6402 2GI20AT071 Vaishnavi Nitin Yadav 00919880125178 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

85 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6228 2GI20AT076 Yash Mahesh Gadgil 00919449036840 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V
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86 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6229 2GI20AT077 Yashashri C Tumari 00919448436883 18TEC5.3 STRUCTURES-V

87 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT056 2GI19AT056 Shreyas Pranesh Dharwadkar 00919022709751 18TEC6.1 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS – VI

88 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT064 2GI19AT064 Suraj Oberoi 00917972821523 18TEC6.1 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION AND MATERIALS – VI

89 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6374 2GI20AT006 Aman Pattekari 00919743985555 18TEC6.2 STRUCTURES -VI

90 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6243 2GI20AT007 Anand N 00918762447627 18TEC6.2 STRUCTURES -VI

91 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5918 2GI20AT008 Aniket Anand Patil 00919448149800 18TEC6.2 STRUCTURES -VI

92 B.Arch B.Arch 20U5991 2GI20AT019 Darshan S Kadakolmath 00917760003409 18TEC6.2 STRUCTURES -VI

93 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6126 2GI20AT027 Madhurani Pramod Patil 00919900249634 18TEC6.2 STRUCTURES -VI

94 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6359 2GI20AT044 Prishita Harisingh Rajpurohit 00919164613003 18TEC6.2 STRUCTURES -VI

95 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6204 2GI20AT056 Sayyadbasha Mehboob Kaladagi 00917022806933 18TEC6.2 STRUCTURES -VI

96 B.Arch B.Arch 20U6228 2GI20AT076 Yash Mahesh Gadgil 00919449036840 18TEC6.2 STRUCTURES -VI

97 B.Arch B.Arch 17U3463 2GI17AT024 Kruthi S Subodha 00919945417984 18TEC7.1 ALTERNATIVE BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES

98 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT019 2GI19AT019 Disha Amar Hattarki 00919448033355 18TEC7.1 ALTERNATIVE BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES

99 B.Arch B.Arch 19UAT046 2GI19AT046 Rakshita R Mahabalshetti 00919972556080 18TEC7.1 ALTERNATIVE BUILDING TECHNOLOGIES

100 B.Arch B.Arch 17U3463 2GI17AT024 Kruthi S Subodha 00919945417984 18TEC7.3 EARTHQUAKE RESISTANT ARCHITECTURE


